Complete Winter Wheels
Accessories
Enyaq 	 4
Elroq 	 10
Kodiaq 	 16
Superb 	 20
Octavia 	 24
Karoq 	 28

Rim: Regulus anthracite
Rim dimensions: 8.0J × 19" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073649E HA7
Order code right: 5LA073549E HA7
Front wheel
Continental WinterContact
TS 870 P ContiSeal
Tyre dimensions: 235/50 R20 100T
EU label: C, B, 71 dB, B
Rim: Asterion black
Rim dimensions: 8.0J × 20" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073620  FL8
Order code right: 5LA073520  FL8
Front wheel
Pirelli Scorpion Winter S. I.*
Tyre dimensions: 235/55 R19 101T
EU label: C, B, 72 dB, B
Rim: Proteus silver
Rim dimensions: 8.0J × 19" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073649L 8Z8
Order code right: 5LA073549L 8Z8
Front wheel
Pirelli Scorpion Winter 2 S. I.*
Tyre dimensions: 255/40 R21 102V XL
EU label: C, A, 71 dB, B
Rim: Vision anthracite
Rim dimensions: 9.0J × 21" ET42
Order code left: 5LA073641A HA7
Order code right: 5LA073541A HA7
Rear wheel
Pirelli Scorpion Winter S. I.*
Tyre dimensions: 255/50 R19 103T
EU label: C, B, 69 dB, A
Rim: Regulus anthracite
Rim dimensions: 8.0J × 19" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073649G HA7
Order code right: 5LA073549G HA7
Rear wheel
Continental WinterContact
TS 870 P ContiSeal
Tyre dimensions: 255/45 R20 101T
EU label: C, B, 71 dB, B
Rim: Asterion black
Rim dimensions: 9.0J × 20" ET42
Order code left: 5LA073620A FL8
Order code right: 5LA073520A FL8
Rear wheel
Pirelli Scorpion Winter S. I.*
Tyre dimensions: 255/50 R19 103T
EU label: C, B, 69 dB, A
Rim: Proteus silver
Rim dimensions: 8.0J × 19" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073649M 8Z8
Order code right: 5LA073549M 8Z8
Rear wheel
Complete winter wheels for Enyaq 80/80x/85/85x/RS
21" 19"
Pirelli Scorpion Winter 2 S. I.*
Tyre dimensions: 235/45 R21 101V XL
EU label: C, A, 71 dB, B
Rim: Vision anthracite
Rim dimensions: 8.5J × 21" ET40
Order code left: 5LA073641  HA7
Order code right: 5LA073541  HA7
Front wheel
Škoda +Tyres
Snow chains
(two-piece kit, for rear wheels)
Tyre: 235/55 R19, 255/50 R19
Rim: 8.0J × 19" ET45
Order code: 000 091 387BL
When choosing snow chains, it is necessary to follow the
indications in your car’s certificate of roadworthiness.
The photo of a wheel with snow chains is for illustration
purposes only.
Accessories for complete wheels
Hub covers 19"
(four-piece kit)
Rim: 8.0J × 19" ET45
Order code: 5LA 071 459
En
ya
q
En
ya
q
6 7
Pirelli Scorpion Winter 2 S. I.*
Tyre dimensions: 235/45 R21 101V XL
EU label: C, A, 71 dB, B
Rim: Vision anthracite
Rim dimensions: 8.5J × 21" ET40
Order code left: 5LA073641  HA7
Order code right: 5LA073541  HA7
Front and rear wheel
Pirelli Scorpion Winter S. I.*
Tyre dimensions: 235/55 R19 101T
EU label: C, B, 72 dB, B
Rim: Proteus silver
Rim dimensions: 8.0J × 19" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073649L 8Z8
Order code right: 5LA073549L 8Z8
Front and rear wheel
Continental WinterContact
TS 870 P ContiSeal
Tyre dimensions: 235/50 R20 100T
EU label: C, B, 71 dB, B
Rim: Asterion black
Rim dimensions: 8.0J × 20" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073620  FL8
Order code right: 5LA073520  FL8
Front and rear wheel
Pirelli Scorpion Winter S. I.*
Tyre dimensions: 235/55 R19 101T
EU label: C, B, 72 dB, B
Rim: Regulus anthracite
Rim dimensions: 8.0J × 19" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073649E HA7
Order code right: 5LA073549E HA7
Front and rear wheel
Complete winter wheels for Enyaq 50/60
21" 19"20"
19"
May be used with snow chainsCertified winter tyres* S. I. = Seal Inside technologyŠkoda +TyresEn
ya
q
8
Elroq
19" 19"20"
Pirelli Scorpion Winter S. I.*
Tyre dimensions: 235/55 R19 101T
EU label: C, B, 72 dB, B
Rim: Regulus anthracite
Rim dimensions: 8.0J x 19" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073649E HA7
Order code right: 5LA073549E HA7
Front wheel
Pirelli Scorpion Winter S. I.*
Tyre dimensions: 235/55 R19 101T
EU label: C, B, 72 dB, B
Rim: Proteus silver
Rim dimensions: 8.0J x 19" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073649J 8Z8
Order code right: 5LA073549J 8Z8
Front wheel
Continental WinterContact
TS 870 P ContiSeal
Tyre dimensions: 235/50 R20 100T
EU label: C, B, 71 dB, B
Rim: Remo black
Rim dimensions: 8.0J x 20" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073620B FL8
Order code right: 5LA073520B FL8
Front wheel
Bridgestone Blizzak LM-005
Tyre dimensions: 235/55 R19 101T
EU label: C, A, 72 dB, B
Rim: Proteus black
Rim dimensions: 8.0J x 19" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073669B FL8
Order code right: 5LA073569B FL8
Front wheel
Bridgestone Blizzak LM-005
Tyre dimensions: 255/45 R20 101T
EU label: C, B, 73 dB, B
Rim: Neptune anthracite
Rim dimensions: 9.0J x 20" ET42
Order code left: 5LA073660C HA7
Order code right: 5LA073560C HA7
Rear wheel
Pirelli Scorpion Winter S. I.*
Tyre dimensions: 255/50 R19 103T
EU label: C, B, 69 dB, A
Rim: Regulus anthracite
Rim dimensions: 8.0J x 19" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073649G HA7
Order code right: 5LA073549G HA7
Rear wheel
Pirelli Scorpion Winter S. I.*
Tyre dimensions: 255/50 R19 103T
EU label: C, B, 69 dB, A
Rim: Proteus silver
Rim dimensions: 8.0J x 19" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073649K 8Z8
Order code right: 5LA073549K 8Z8
Rear wheel
Continental WinterContact
TS 870 P ContiSeal
Tyre dimensions: 255/45 R20 101T
EU label: C, B, 71 dB, B
Rim: Remo black
Rim dimensions: 9.0J x 20" ET42
Order code left: 5LA073620C FL8
Order code right: 5LA073520C FL8
Rear wheel
Bridgestone Blizzak LM-005
Tyre dimensions: 255/50 R19 103T
EU label: C, A, 73 dB, B
Rim: Proteus black
Rim dimensions: 8.0J x 19" ET45
Order code left:  5LA073669C FL8
Order code right: 5LA073569C FL8
Rear wheel
Complete winter wheels for Elroq 85/85x/RS
20" 19"
Bridgestone Blizzak LM-005
Tyre dimensions: 235/50 R20 100T
EU label: C, B, 72 dB, B
Rim: Neptune anthracite
Rim dimensions: 8.0J x 20" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073660B HA7
Order code right: 5LA073560B HA7
Front wheel
May be used with snow chainsCertified winter tyres* S. I. = Seal Inside technologyŠkoda +TyresEl
ro
q
El
ro
q
12 13
Bridgestone Blizzak LM-005
Tyre dimensions: 235/50 R20 100T
EU label: C, B, 72 dB, B
Rim: Neptune anthracite
Rim dimensions: 8.0J x 20" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073660B HA7
Order code right: 5LA073560B HA7
Front and rear wheel
Bridgestone Blizzak LM-005
Tyre dimensions: 235/55 R19 101T
EU label: C, A, 72 dB, B
Rim: Proteus black
Rim dimensions: 8.0J x 19" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073669B FL8
Order code right: 5LA073569B FL8
Front and rear wheel
Pirelli Scorpion Winter S. I.*
Tyre dimensions: 235/55 R19 101T
EU label: C, B, 72 dB, B
Rim: Proteus silver
Rim dimensions: 8.0J x 19" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073649J 8Z8
Order code right: 5LA073549J 8Z8
Front and rear wheel
Continental WinterContact
TS 870 P ContiSeal
Tyre dimensions: 235/50 R20 100T
EU label: C, B, 71 dB, B
Rim: Remo black
Rim dimensions: 8.0J x 20" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073620B FL8
Order code right: 5LA073520B FL8
Front and rear wheel
Pirelli Scorpion Winter S. I.*
Tyre dimensions: 235/55 R19 101T
EU label: C, B, 72 dB, B
Rim: Regulus anthracite
Rim dimensions: 8.0J x 19" ET45
Order code left: 5LA073649E HA7
Order code right: 5LA073549E HA7
Front and rear wheel
Complete winter wheels for Elroq 50/60
20" 19"
19"
Snow chains
(two-piece kit, for rear wheels)
Tyre: 235/55 R19, 255/50 R19
Rim: 8.0J × 19" ET45
Order code: 000 091 387BL
When choosing snow chains, it is necessary to follow the
indications in your car’s certificate of roadworthiness.
The photo of a wheel with snow chains is for illustration
purposes only.
Accessories for complete wheels
May be used with snow chainsCertified winter tyres* S. I. = Seal Inside technologyŠkoda +TyresEl
ro
q
14
El
ro
q
15
Kodiaq
Continental WinterContact TS 870 P
Tyre dimensions: 235/45 R20 100V XL
EU label: C, B, 71 dB, B
Rim: Rila anthracite
Rim dimensions: 8.0J × 20" ET41
Order code left: 57H073620A HA7
Order code right: 57H073520A HA7
Pirelli Scorpion Winter 2 S. I.*
Tyre dimensions: 235/55 R18 104H XL
EU label: C, A, 71 dB, B
Rim: Gigaro black
Rim dimensions: 7.5J × 18" ET40
Order code left: 57H073648  FL8
Order code right: 57H073548  FL8
Bridgestone Blizzak 6
Tyre dimensions: 235/50 R19 103V XL
EU label: C, B, 70 dB, B
Rim: Atria black
Rim dimensions: 7.5J × 19" ET40
Order code left: 57H073669C FL8
Order code right: 57H073569C FL8
Bridgestone Blizzak 6
Tyre dimensions: 235/50 R19 103V XL
EU label: C, B, 70 dB, B
Rim: Lefka anthracite
Rim dimensions: 7.5J × 19" ET40
Order code left: 57H073669E HA7
Order code right: 57H073569E HA7
Bridgestone Blizzak 6
Tyre dimensions: 235/55 R18 104V XL
EU label: C, B, 70 dB, B
Rim: Mazeno silver
Rim dimensions: 7.5J x 18" ET40
Order code left: 57H073668E 8Z8
Order code right: 57H073568E 8Z8
Bridgestone Blizzak LM-005
Tyre dimensions: 215/65 R17 103H XL
EU label: B, A, 71 dB, B
Rim: Paget aero silver
Rim dimensions: 7.0J × 17" ET 40
Order code left: 57H073667  8Z8
Order code right: 57H073567  8Z8
Hankook Winter i*cept evo3 X
Tyre dimensions: 215/65 R17 99V
EU label: C, B, 72 dB, B
Rim: Paget aero silver
Rim dimensions: 7.0J × 17" ET 40
Order code left: 57H073687A 8Z8
Order code right: 57H073587A 8Z8
Continental WinterContact
TS 870 P ContiSeal
Tyre dimensions: 215/65 R17 99H
EU label: C, B, 71 dB, B
Rim: Trifid black
Rim dimensions: 6.5J × 17" ET 38
Order code left: 57H073627A FL8
Order code right: 57H073527A FL8
Bridgestone Blizzak LM-005
Tyre dimensions: 215/65 R17 103H XL
EU label: B, A, 71 dB, B
Rim: Steel
Rim dimensions: 6.5J × 17" ET 38
Order code left: 57H073667C
Order code right: 57H073567C
Complete winter wheels for Kodiaq
Snow chains
(two-piece kit, for rear wheels)
Tyre: 215/65 R17

Tyre: 215/60 R16, 215/55 R17
Rim: 7.0J × 16" ET43; 7.0J × 17" ET43
Order code: 000 091 387AP
Hub covers 16"
(four-piece kit)
Rim: 7.0J × 16 ET43
Order code: 3P0 071 456
19" 18" 16"
17"
Bridgestone Blizzak LM-005
Tyre dimensions: 235/40 R19 96V XL
EU label: C, A, 72 dB, B
Rim: Helix black
Rim dimensions: 8.0J × 19" ET44
Order code left: 3P0073669  FL8
Order code right: 3P0073569  FL8
Bridgestone Blizzak 6
Tyre dimensions: 215/55 R17 98V XL
EU label: C, B, 70 dB, B
Rim: Crystal silver
Rim dimensions: 7.0J × 17" ET43
Order code left: 3P0073667B 8Z8
Order code right: 3P0073567B 8Z8
Hankook Winter i*cept RS3 W462
Tyre dimensions: 215/55 R17 98V XL
EU label: C, B, 72 dB, B
Rim: Crystal silver
Rim dimensions: 7.0J × 17" ET43
Order code left: 3P0073687  8Z8
Order code right: 3P0073587  8Z8
Pirelli Cinturato Winter 2 S.I.*
Tyre dimensions: 235/45 R18 94V
EU label: C, B, 69 dB, A
Rim: Dofida silver
Rim dimensions: 8.0J × 18" ET44
Order code left: 3P0073648C 8Z8
Order code right: 3P0073548C 8Z8
Pirelli Cinturato Winter 2 S.I.*
Tyre dimensions: 235/45 R18 94V
EU label: C, B, 69 dB, A
Rim: Dofida anthracite
Rim dimensions: 8.0J × 18" ET44
Order code left: 3P0073648E HA7
Order code right: 3P0073548E HA7
Continental WinterContact TS 870 P
Tyre dimensions: 215/55 R17 98V XL
EU label: B, B, 71 dB, B
Rim: Crystal black
Rim dimensions: 7.0J × 17" ET43
Order code left: 3P0073627A FL8
Order code right: 3P0073527A FL8
Bridgestone Blizzak LM-005
Tyre dimensions: 215/60 R16 99H XL
EU label: C, A, 71 dB, B
Rim: Sagitta silver
Rim dimensions: 7.0J × 16" ET43
Order code left: 3P0073666A 8Z8
Order code right: 3P0073566A 8Z8
Bridgestone Blizzak LM-005
Tyre dimensions: 215/60 R16 99H XL
EU label: C, A, 71 dB, B
Rim: Steel
Rim dimensions: 7.0J × 16" ET43
Order code left: 3P0073666
Order code right: 3P0073566
Nokian Snowproof 2
Tyre dimensions: 215/60 R16 99H XL
EU label: C, B, 69 dB, A
Rim: Steel
Rim dimensions: 7.0J × 16" ET43
Order code left: 3P0073696
Order code right: 3P0073596
When choosing snow chains, it is necessary to follow the
indications in your car’s certificate of roadworthiness.
The photo of a wheel with snow chains is for illustration
purposes only.
May be used with snow chainsCertified winter tyres* S. I. = Seal Inside technologyŠkoda +Tyres Su
pe
rb
23
Su
pe
rb
22
Octavia
Continental WinterContact TS 870 P
Tyre dimensions: 205/55 R17 95V XL
EU label: C, B, 71 dB, B
Rim: Lyra black
Rim dimensions: 6.5J × 17" ET46
Order code left: 5E3073627  FL8
Order code right: 5E3073527  FL8
Pirelli Cinturato Winter 3
Tyre dimensions: 225/45 R18 95V XL
EU label: C, A, 72 dB, B
Rim: Perseus anthracite
Rim dimensions: 7.5J × 18" ET48
Order code left: 5E3073648C HA7
Order code right: 5E3073548C HA7
Barum Polaris 6
Tyre dimensions: 205/60 R16 96H XL
EU label: B, C, 72 dB, B
Rim: Steel
Rim dimensions: 6.5J × 16" ET46
Order code left: 5E3073676A
Order code right: 5E3073576A
Bridgestone Blizzak 6
Tyre dimensions: 205/60 R16 96H XL
EU label: C, B, 70 dB, B
Rim: Steel
Rim dimensions: 6.5J × 16" ET46
Order code left: 5E3073666B
Order code right: 5E3073566B
Bridgestone Blizzak 6
Tyre dimensions: 205/60 R16 96H XL
EU label: C, B, 70 dB, B
Rim: Velorum silver
Rim dimensions: 6.5J × 16" ET46
Order code left: 5E3073666C 8Z8
Order code right: 5E3073566C 8Z8
Continental WinterContact TS 870 P
Tyre dimensions: 205/60 R16 92H
EU label: C, B, 71 dB, B
Rim: Velorum black
Rim dimensions: 6.5J × 16" ET46
Order code left: 5E3073626  FL8
Order code right: 5E3073526  FL8
Hankook Winter i*cept evo2 W320
Tyre dimensions: 205/55 R17 95V XL
EU label: D, C, 72 dB, B
Rim: Lyra black
Rim dimensions: 6.5J × 17" ET46
Order code: 5E3073287A FL8
Bridgestone Blizzak 6
Tyre dimensions: 225/40 R19 93W XL
EU label: C, B, 70 dB, B
Rim: Altair black
Rim dimensions: 7.5J × 19" ET48
Order code left: 5E3073669  FL8
Order code right: 5E3073569  FL8
Bridgestone Blizzak 6
Tyre dimensions: 205/55 R17 95V XL
EU label: C, B, 70 dB, B
Rim: Lyra silver
Rim dimensions: 6.5J × 17" ET46
Order code left: 5E3073667B 8Z8
Order code right: 5E3073567B 8Z8
Accessories for complete wheels
Snow chains
(two-piece kit)
Tyre: 205/60 R16, 205/55 R17
Rim: 6.5J × 16" ET46; 6.5J × 17" ET46
Order code: 000 091 387AK
Hub covers Tekton 16"
(four-piece kit)
Rim: 6.5J × 16" ET46
Order code: 5E0 071 456C
Complete winter wheels for Octavia
16"17"
18"19" 17" 16"
When choosing snow chains, it is necessary to follow the
indications in your car’s certificate of roadworthiness.
The photo of a wheel with snow chains is for illustration
purposes only.
May be used with snow chainsCertified winter tyresO
ct
av
ia
O
ct
av
ia
26 27
Karoq
Continental WinterContact
TS 830 P ContiSeal
Tyre dimensions: 215/60 R16 99H XL
EU label: D, C, 72 dB, B
Rim: Nanuq black
Rim dimensions: 6.0J × 16" ET43
Order code: 57A073226C FL8
Drive: 4x2, 4x4
Continental WinterContact TS 830 P
Tyre dimensions: 215/60 R16 99H XL
EU label: C, C, 72 dB, B
Rim: Nanuq silver
Rim dimensions: 6.0J × 16" ET43
Order code: 57A073226  8Z8
Drive: 4x2, 4x4
Bridgestone Blizzak 6
Tyre dimensions: 215/60 R16 99H XL
EU label: C, B, 70 dB, B
Rim: Steel
Rim dimensions: 6.0J × 16" ET43
Order code: 57A073666B
Drive: 4x2, 4x4
Continental WinterContact TS 870 P
Tyre dimensions: 215/55 R17 98V XL
EU label: B, B, 71 dB, B
Rim: Ratikon silver
Rim dimensions: 7.0J × 17" ET45
Order code left: 57A073627  8Z8
Order code right: 57A073527  8Z8
Drive: 4x2, 4x4
Hankook Winter i*cept RS3 W462
Tyre dimensions: 215/55 R17 98V XL
EU label: C, B, 72 dB, B
Rim: Triton black matt
Rim dimensions: 7.0J × 17" ET45
Order code left: 57A073687  ZG6
Order code right: 57A073587  ZG6
Drive: 4x2, 4x4
Pirelli Cinturato Winter 2
Tyre dimensions: 215/50 R18 92V
EU label: C, B, 71 dB, B
Rim: Mytikas black
Rim dimensions: 7.0J × 18" ET45
Order code left: 57A073648E FL8
Order code right: 57A073548E FL8
Drive: 4x2
Pirelli SottoZero 3
Tyre dimensions: 225/50 R18 99H XL
EU label: C, B, 72 dB, B
Rim: Mytikas black
Rim dimensions: 7.0J × 18" ET45
Order code left: 57A073648B FL8
Order code right: 57A073548B FL8
Drive: 4x4
Continental WinterContact TS 870 P
Tyre dimensions: 225/45 R19 96V XL
EU label: C, B, 71 dB, B

(four-piece kit)
Rim: 6.0J × 16" ET40
Order code: 657 071 456
Snow chains
(two-piece kit)
Tyre: 195/65 R15, 195/60 R16
Rim: 6.0J × 15" ET 35; 6.0J × 16" ET 35
Order code: 000 091 387AQ
16"
When choosing snow chains, it is necessary to follow the
indications in your car’s certificate of roadworthiness.
The photo of a wheel with snow chains is for illustration
purposes only.
May be used with snow chainsCertified winter tyresSc
al
a
Sc
al
a
38 39
Fabia
Complete winter wheels for Fabia
Continental WinterContact TS 870
Tyre dimensions: 195/55 R16 91H XL
EU label: C, B, 70 dB, B
Rim: Proxima black
Rim dimensions: 6.0J × 16" ET45
Order code left: 6VA073626  FL8
Order code right: 6VA073526  FL8
Hankook Winter i*cept RS3 W462
Tyre dimensions: 215/45 R17 91V XL
EU label: D, B, 72 dB, B
Rim: Riegel silver
Rim dimensions: 7.0J × 17" ET51
Order code left: 6VA073687  8Z8
Order code right: 6VA073587  8Z8
Bridgestone Blizzak LM-005
Tyre dimensions: 195/55 R16 91H XL
EU label: C, A, 71 dB, B
Rim: Canis silver
Rim dimension: 6.0J × 16" ET45
Order code left: 6VA073666  8Z8
Order code right: 6VA073566  8Z8
Bridgestone Blizzak LM-005
Tyre dimensions: 185/65 R15 92T XL
EU label: C, A, 70 dB, B
Rim: Hadar silver
Rim dimension: 5.5J × 15" ET40
Order code left: 6VA073665  8Z8
Order code right: 6VA073565  8Z8
Barum Polaris 6
Tyre dimensions: 185/65 R15 92T XL
EU label: B, C, 71 dB, B
Rim: Steel
Rim dimensions: 5.5J × 15" ET40
Order code left: 6VA073675A
Order code right: 6VA073575A
16"17"
15"
Snow chains
(two-piece kit)